Federatie: BCF

Senioren M
Veteranen 1 M

Veteranen 2 M
Junioren F
Senioren F

Veteranen 1F
Veteranen 3 F
Senioren M

Veteranen 1 M

Veteranen 2 M
Veteranen 3 M
Junioren F
Senioren F

Veteranen 1F
Veteranen 3 F

Datum:14/01/24
Wedstrijd:Herent

10 Mulkers Jannick
1 Van Oost Tony
2 Notelaers Jo
4 Vandebos Kristof
4 Vanstreels Mario
3 Van Uffel Joni
3 Versavel Natasja
14 Vanderveken Eugénie
3 Gregoor Tamara
2 lemmens Martine
5 Timen Frans
9 Mulkers Jannick
15 Mombaerts Tom
2 Van Oost Tony
3 Fraeyman Vince
6 Notelaers Jo
7 Vandebos Kristof
5 Vanstreels Mario
2 Bosmans Patrick
1 Van Uffel Joni
3 Collette Jessica
8 Romkens Désirée
20 Vanderveken Eugénie
2 Gregoor Tamara
1 lemmens Martine

Pér
Nitro
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Sigale
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Cooper
Rumba

Duke
Marvel
Millie

Theun

Sharko
Eegon
Torry
Cooper
Taru
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0:23:58
0:23:16
0:25:06
0:26:58
0:24:48
0:37:18
0:24:06
0:31:46
0:26:20
0:35:59
0:14:24
0:15:36
0:20:36
0:13:44
0:15:03
0:16:18
0:17:41
0:15:29
0:27:21
0:23:33
0:13:46
0:16:23
0:20:37
0:15:27
0:16:22

15,42
15,89
14,73
13,71
14,90

9,91
15,34
11,63
14,04
10,27
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13,46
10,19
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13,95
12,88
11,88
13,56

7,68

8,92
15,25
12,82
10,19
13,59
12,83



